Pulsanti	 KNX 4/8 tasti serie 20venti
Codici: EK-E20-TP-4TS-PN-...
            EK-E20-TP-4TS-PN-...
            EK-E20-TP-8T-PN-...
Foglio istruzioni
FISPE20TP48PNX00
IT
Descrizione

conductors and diameter between 0.6 and 0.8 mm
•	 recommended wire stripping approx. 5 mm
•	 color codification: red = + (positive) bus conductor,
black = - (negative) bus conductor
Note. The screws supplied in the package are suita-
ble for standard installations. For more specific appli-
cations, where the screws have to be replaced, only
flat-head screws must be used.i
EK-E20-TP-4Tx-PN-...,
Ek-E20-TP-8T-PN-...
120
80 43
26 7
33
1
2
7
6
5
3
4
Code Nr. of rockers /
position Rocker type Proximity
sensor
EK-E20-TP-4TS-PN- 4 / left
Text / symbols Yes
EK-E20-TP-4TD-PN- 4 / right
EK-E20-TP-8T-PN-* 8 Text / symbols Yes
(*) - Add “R” for the rectangular wall box version
Rocker set code * Shape Type Nr. L x H
[mm]
EK-T4R-20-BT-...-YYY rectangular Text / symbols 4 30 x 15